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Etape - Stage: 4

Epreuve - Race: 51° Giro Ciclisto Valle d'Aosta Distance : 459.1 km
Moyenne - Average : 33.5km/h
Rang Dos. N° licence UCI NOM Prénom Equipe Nat. Temps Ecart
Rank  Bib UCI Code Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 76 COL19921128 SUAZA ARANGO Bernardo 4-72 Colombia COoL 13h43'51"
2 92 NOR19941228  EIKING Odd Christian Norwegian National Team NOR 13h44'24" 33"
3 2 ITA19920311 SENNI Manuel Team Colpack ITA 13h44'37" 46"
4 ITA19940605 RAVASI Edward Team Colpack ITA 13h45'06" 01'15"
5 94 NOR19930417  LUNKE Sindre Skjostad Norwegian National Team NOR 13h45'32" 01'41"
6 4 ITA19941220 CICCONE Giulio Team Colpack ITA 13h46'20" 02'29"
7 44 ITA19920118 BIANCHINI Paolo Delio Gallina Colosio Eurofeed ITA 13h46'22" 02'31"
8 m GBR19940226  PEARSON Daniel Zappi's Racing TEam GBR 13h47'56" 04'05"
9 32 KAZ19920328 KOZHATAYEV Bakhtiyar C.T. Astana KAZ 13h48'25" 04'34"
10 47 BEL19920120 DE TIER Floris EFC Omega Pharma Quick Step BEL 13h48'25" "
11 33 KAZ19930610 MAIDOS Tilegen C.T. Astana KAZ 13h48'59" 05'08"
12 121 BEL19920604 VAN BROEKHOVEN Bram VL Technics - Abutriek BEL 13h50'02" 06'11"
13 37 ITA19950704 * RAVANELLI Simone Team Pala Fenice Franchini ASD ITA 13h51'36" 07'45"
14 86 AUT19940116 BOSMAN Patrick Tirol Cycling Team AUT 13h51'45" 07'54"
15 31 KAZ19950320 * AKHAMETOV Galym C.T. Astana KAZ 13h53'29" 09'38"
16 67 GER19940506 @ HERKLOTZ Silvio Team Stolting GER 13h57'37" 13'46"
17 54 USA19941216  VERMEULEN Alexey BMC Development Team USA 13h57'41" 13'50"
18 24 ITA19950523 * ROTA Lorenzo MG Kvis - Wilier ITA 13h59'35" 15'44"
19 70 GER19920408 MAGER Christian Team Stolting GER 14h00'57" 17'06"
20 8 BEL19930514 RUYTERS Brecht Lotto Belisol BEL 14h00'59" 17'08"
21 91 NOR19940410  SVENDSEN Oskar Nikolai Birger Norwegian National Team NOR 14h03'06" 19'15"
22 28 ITA19930612 GAROSIO Andrea Zalf Euromobil Desiree Fior ITA 14h06'58" 23'07"
23 53 BEL19920301 TEUNS Dylan BMC Development Team BEL 14ho7'27" 23'36"
24 78 COL19930605  OCHOA Diego 4-72 Colombia COL 14ho7'27" "
25 64 BRA19950424  * GODOY ORMENESE Caio Centre Mondial du Cyclisme BRA 14h08'15" 2424"
26 101 AUT19931223 GROSBSCHARTNER Felix Team Gourmetfein Simplon Wels AUT 14h09'51" 26'00"
27 30 ITA19951202 * VELASCO Simone Zalf Euromobil Desiree Fior ITA 14h12'11" 28'20"
28 117 BLR19951012 * RIABUSHENKO Aleksandr GFDD Altopack ASD BLR 14h12'45" 28'54"
29 107 ITA19940311 CAROLO Andrea Cycling Team Friuli ITA 14h13'16" 29'25"
30 77 COL19950130  * OSORIO Juan Felipe 4-72 Colombia COL 14h15'51" 32'00"
31 27 ITA19920505 BERLATO Giacomo Zalf Euromobil Desiree Fior ITA 14h16'58" 33'07"
32 75 NOR19941004  HOELGAARD Markus Etixx NOR 14h19'55" 36'04"
33 13 RUS19940406  ARSLANOV lidar Russia National Team RUS 14h21'35" 37'44"
34 48 BEL19940204 DECLERCQ Benjamin EFC Omega Pharma Quick Step BEL 14h22'47" 38'56"
35 58 FRA19921219 COMPARAT Alban Team 74 / Rhone-Alpes FRA 14h24'08" 40'17"
36 36 ITA19931211 STERBINI Simone Team Pala Fenice Franchini ASD ITA 14h24'12" 40'21"
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MDA19920929
NOR19940802
ITA19920311
ITA19920212
AUS19920416
PER19920801
ITA19920117
POL19950406
ITA19920716
NED19950130
BEL19950904
ITA19950716
FRA19920606
AUT19940414
BEL19940930
FRA19930109
NAM19920207
SUI19940506
NOR19920121
ITA19941229
FRA19940618
ITA19920813
ITA19950423
BEL19941024
ITA19930812
ITA19940620
COL19951226
AUT19950304
KAZ19920127
KAZ19930123
UKR19930701
ITA19950219
ITA19921230
BEL19920410
BEL19920731
ITA19950614
ITA19920324
AUT19950917
ITA19930426
GBR19951015
TUN19950306
RUS19950124
GBR19951109
ITA19920905
GER19940314
FRA19950918
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RUSNAC Maxim
ROINAAS Fridtjof
CEOLAN Luca

DI REMIGIO Lorenzo
SPOKES Samuel
NAVARRO CALLE Royner
FILOSI luri

* SZELAG Gracian
CHIRICO Luca

* GUNST Davy

* DE PLUS Laurens

* SANNINO Giuseppe
GUERIN Alexis
LEHNER Daniel

VAN GESTEL Dries
CALLAOU Yvan
SEIBEB COSTA Raul
RUDAZ Manuel
BYSTROM Sven Erik
BORSO Andrea
CORBEX Emilio
TONIATTI Andrea

* RUPIANI Daniel
BOSMANS Tom
CHIANESE Marco
VECCHIO Gianluca

* SANTOFIMIO VELOZA Yors-Anderson
* SCHIPFLINGER Florian
AYAZBAYEV Maxat
SEMYONOV Roman
ZMORKA Marlen

* BAGIOLI Nicola
GOZZI0 Mirko

VAN BREUSSEGEM Elias
BOUVRY Dieter

* LOGICA Enrico
VIOLA Michele

* STOCK Mario
VIERO Simone

* JAMES Owen

* TOUNSI Maher

* KOBERNIAK Eugeny
* FERGUSON Callum
MATTIUSSI Alessio
EGNER Arne

* MENARD Paul
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General Store bottoli Zardini
Norwegian National Team
General Store bottoli Zardini
MG Kvis - Wilier

Etixx

Centre Mondial du Cyclisme
Team Colpack

GFDD Altopack ASD

MG Kvis - Wilier

EFC Omega Pharma Quick Step
Lotto Belisol

Team Pala Fenice Franchini ASD
Etixx

Team Gourmetfein Simplon Wels
Lotto Belisol

Team 74 / Rhéne-Alpes

Centre Mondial du Cyclisme
Sélection Valaisanne

Norwegian National Team
Cycling Team Friuli

Team 74 / Rhéne-Alpes

Zalf Euromobil Desiree Fior
General Store bottoli Zardini

VL Technics - Abutriek

Team Pala Fenice Franchini ASD
MG Kuvis - Wilier

4-72 Colombia

Tirol Cycling Team

C.T. Astana

C.T. Astana

Team Pala Fenice Franchini ASD
Delio Gallina Colosio Eurofeed
G.S. Gavardo-Tecmor

VL Technics - Abutriek

EFC Omega Pharma Quick Step
General Store bottoli Zardini
GFDD Altopack ASD

Tirol Cycling Team

Cycling Team Friuli

Zappi's Racing TEam

Delio Gallina Colosio Eurofeed
GFDD Altopack ASD

Zappi's Racing TEam

Cycling Team Friuli

Team Stolting

Team 74 / Rhéne-Alpes
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14h25'26"
14h26'24"
14h29'03"
14h29'05"
14h30'20"
14h30'51"
14h31'41"
14h31'51"
14h31'53"
14h32'34"
14h32'59"
14h33'31"
14h35'03"
14h35'37"
14h36'02"
14h39'14"
14h40'10"
14h41'12"
14h41'52"
14h43'12"
14h45'01"
14h45'16"
14h45'48"
14h46'35"
14h46'54"
14h47'11"
14h48'54"
14h49'53"
14h50'19"
14h50'58"
14h52'35"
14h54'41"
14h55'43"
14h56'23"
14h56'55"
14h57'03"
14h5827"
14h58'34"
14h58'54"
15h00'24"
15h03'00"
15h04'37"
15h05'34"
15h05'54"
15h06'10"
15h16'58"
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41'35"
42'33"
45'12"
45'14"
46'29"
47'00"
47'50"
48'00"
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48'43"
49'08"
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51'12"
51'46"
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58'01"
59'21"
01h01'10"
01h01'25"
01h01'57"
01h02'44"
01h03'03"
01h03'20"
01h05'03"
01h06'02"
01h06'28"
01h07'07"
01h08'44"
01h10'50"
01h11'52"
01h12'32"
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